
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (English) 6th Semester Section-B Morning Session: Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

ELIN 315 ELIN 324 ELIN 325 ELIT 225 ELIT 321 ELIT 322

Sociolinguistics Psycholinguistics Stylistics Poetry-I (Classical Poetry) Literary Theory Poetry-II (Romantic & 

Modern Poetry)
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IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/018 Hajra Noureen - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/045 Sheikh Ahmad Raza - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/002 Arifa Parveen - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/007 Faraz Zafar - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 8 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 28 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/008 Hamza Latif - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/009 Hifza Saeed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/010 Iqra Saeed - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/011 Malaika Ismail - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/012 Malaika Nawaz 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/015 Muhammad Ateeb Azhar - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/020 Muhammad Zeeshan Ahmed - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 22 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/024 Noureen Kousar - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/028 Rana Muhammad Zawar - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/030 Sadia Shabir  (Withheld due to Fee - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/036 Sehrish Iqbal Abbasi - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/038 Syed Talha Safdar - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/039 Taqdees Aziz - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 28 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/041 Tooba Ishfaq - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/043 Urooj Kanwal - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 31 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/044 Urooj Khaleel - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/045 Uswa Eman - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/047 Zain Ali  Nayyar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (English) 6th Semester Section-B Morning Session: Spring 2025

ELIT 323 GEN 224

Drama-II Introduction to Philosophy
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IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/018 Hajra Noureen 37 F - 3 - - - - - 2.20 2.66

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/045 Sheikh Ahmad Raza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.40 2.73

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/002 Arifa Parveen 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.60 2.62

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/007 Faraz Zafar 16 F - 3 - - - - - 1.00 2.50

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/008 Hamza Latif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.70 2.59

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/009 Hifza Saeed 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.67 2.31

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/010 Iqra Saeed 16 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.67 2.44

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/011 Malaika Ismail 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.00 2.89

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/012 Malaika Nawaz 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.79 2.26

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/015 Muhammad Ateeb Azhar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.40 2.75

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/020 Muhammad Zeeshan Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.80 2.19

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/024 Noureen Kousar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.00 2.19

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/028 Rana Muhammad Zawar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.20 2.75

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/030 Sadia Shabir  (Withheld due to Fee - - - - 2.33 2.54

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/036 Sehrish Iqbal Abbasi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.80 3.08

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/038 Syed Talha Safdar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.17 2.37

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/039 Taqdees Aziz 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.90 2.49

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/041 Tooba Ishfaq 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.20 3.30

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/043 Urooj Kanwal 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.83 2.23

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/044 Urooj Khaleel 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.90 2.17

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/045 Uswa Eman 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.50 2.81

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/B/047 Zain Ali  Nayyar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.80 2.90
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